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Sunday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8St-Hyacinthe
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30
Division1

1 5 2 CONSTRUCTION P ROY 12 2 1221 0 3689 3671 1282 3671 1288 3689
2 1 6 A LA VIEILLE FROMAGER 12 2 1116 0 3392 3353 1193 3353 1206 3392
3 7 1 J.S. MECANIQUE 2020 IN 9 5 1143 0 3432 3432 1212 3432 1212 3432
4 4 7 ANIMALERIE ST-HYAC M 9 5 1078 22 3296 3239 1102 3239 1121 3296
5 6 4 ROTISSERIE EXCELLEN 8 6 1057 39 3273 3177 1171 3177 1203 3273
6 2 8 ENTR. FRANCIS CHAGN 5 9 1052 43 3213 3159 1078 3159 1096 3213
7 8 3 CERAMIQUE GRAVELINE 3 11 1025 64 3131 3080 1061 3080 1078 3131
8 3 5 SYND QC DE LA CONST 2 12 1044 49 3195 3135 1063 3135 1083 3195

Division2

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 J.S. MECANIQUE 20 1172 1048 1212 3432 9 <---> CONSTRUCTION P 1288 1210 1191 3689 12
3-4 CERAMIQUE GRAV 1078 1048 1005 3131 3 <---> ROTISSERIE EXCE 1203 1044 1026 3273 8
5-6 SYND QC DE LA C 1053 1059 1083 3195 2 <---> A LA VIEILLE FROM 1062 1206 1124 3392 12
7-8 ANIMALERIE ST-HY 1121 1066 1109 3296 9 <---> ENTR. FRANCIS C 1096 1084 1033 3213 5

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  6- 8  5- 7  2- 4  1- 3
Next Week  5- 4  1- 8  7- 3  2- 6

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Division #1 - Division1

Handicap Gam 1288 CONSTRUCTION P 1212 J.S. MECANIQUE 20 1206 A LA VIEILLE FROMA
Handicap Serie 3689 CONSTRUCTION P 3432 J.S. MECANIQUE 20 3392 A LA VIEILLE FROMA

Team Division #2 - Division2

Men Handicap Game 300 Guy Messier 300 Francois Leblanc 279 Luc Chagnon
279 Rejean Messier

Handicap Series 805 Luc Chagnon 793 Guy Messier 724 Francois Leblanc

Women Handicap Game 300 Nathalie Pelletier 269 Chantal Bazinet 269 Lucie Belanger
269 Sandra Papineau

Handicap Series 793 Lucie Belanger 713 Lise Boucher 700 Sandra Papineau

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Division #1 - Division1

Handicap Gam 1288 CONSTRUCTION P 1212 J.S. MECANIQUE 20 1206 A LA VIEILLE FROMA
Handicap Serie 3689 CONSTRUCTION P 3432 J.S. MECANIQUE 20 3392 A LA VIEILLE FROMA

Team Division #2 - Division2

Men Handicap Game 300 Guy Messier 300 Francois Leblanc 279 Luc Chagnon
279 Rejean Messier

Handicap Series 805 Luc Chagnon 793 Guy Messier 724 Francois Leblanc

Women Handicap Game 300 Nathalie Pelletier 269 Chantal Bazinet 269 Lucie Belanger
269 Sandra Papineau

Handicap Series 793 Lucie Belanger 713 Lise Boucher 700 Sandra Papineau

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 268.33 Luc Chagnon 264.33 Guy Messier 241.33 Francois Leblanc
Women 264.33 Lucie Belanger 237.67 Lise Boucher 233.33 Sandra Papineau

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
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Sunday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Luc Chagnon 805 3 268 279 805 259 279 267 805
Guy Messier 793 3 264 300 793 236 300 257 793
Francois Leblanc 724 3 241 300 724 202 300 222 724
Robert Paradis 717 3 239 247 717 231 247 239 717
Yves Heppel 701 3 233 266 701 236 199 266 701
Guy Chauvin 697 3 232 236 697 228 233 236 697
Richard Huneault 692 3 230 235 692 235 232 225 692
Gabriel Brouillette 682 3 227 255 682 246 181 255 682
Gilles Lussier 680 3 226 276 680 276 200 204 680
Rejean Messier 664 3 221 279 664 279 206 179 664
Alain Chabonneau 659 3 219 238 659 238 226 195 659
Andre Laplante 652 3 217 247 652 247 217 188 652
Yvan Charbonneau 640 3 213 238 640 214 238 188 640
Jacques Robert 637 3 212 236 637 236 202 199 637
Jonathan Morier 634 3 211 216 634 216 203 215 634
Yves Chagnon 633 3 211 226 633 226 224 183 633
Guy Morier 604 3 201 205 604 205 200 199 604
Joel Leblanc 596 3 198 215 596 215 186 195 596
Mario Jodoin 594 3 198 226 594 226 193 175 594
Paulo Roy 588 3 196 247 588 147 194 247 588
Denis Champigny 588 3 196 201 588 191 196 201 588
Sylvain Jodoin 569 3 189 205 569 184 205 180 569
Yves Morier 532 3 177 193 532 193 184 155 532
Marcel Racine 0 0 bk214 0 0 a214 a214 a214 642
Alain Bousquet 0 0 bk221 0 0 a221 a221 a221 663
Francois Leclerc 0 0 bk192 0 0 0
Daniel Beaudoin 0 0 bk219 0 0 a219 a219 a219 657

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lucie Belanger 793 3 264 269 793 269 258 266 793
Lise Boucher 713 3 237 266 713 266 214 233 713
Sandra Papineau 700 3 233 269 700 196 269 235 700
Nathalie Pelletier 699 3 233 300 699 204 195 300 699
Monique Chagnon 686 3 228 247 686 224 247 215 686
Rita Charbonneau 657 3 219 227 657 227 225 205 657
Chantal Bazinet 653 3 217 269 653 269 136 248 653
Lyse Chagnon 624 3 208 236 624 198 236 190 624
Annie Archambault 614 3 204 225 614 225 201 188 614
Nathalie Gendreau 608 3 202 224 608 224 177 207 608
Micheline Laganiere 575 3 191 204 575 204 172 199 575
Jeannine Durand 522 3 174 195 522 169 158 195 522
Diane Laganiere 0 0 bk226 0 0 a226 a226 a226 678
Diane Racine 0 0 bk224 0 0 0
Line Croteau 0 0 bk227 0 0 a227 a227 a227 681

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - J.S. MECANIQUE 2020 INC LU  Lane 7  HDCP=0  Ave=1143
Chantal Bazinet 653 3 217 269 653 269 136 248 653
Nathalie Pelletier 699 3 233 300 699 204 195 300 699
Marcel Racine 0 0 bk214 0 0 a214 a214 a214 642
Yves Chagnon 633 3 211 226 633 226 224 183 633
Luc Chagnon 805 3 268 279 805 259 279 267 805

2 - CONSTRUCTION P ROY NO  Lane 5  HDCP=0  Ave=1221
Gilles Lussier 680 3 226 276 680 276 200 204 680
Guy Messier 793 3 264 300 793 236 300 257 793
Lucie Belanger 793 3 264 269 793 269 258 266 793
Richard Huneault 692 3 230 235 692 235 232 225 692
Lise Boucher 713 3 237 266 713 266 214 233 713
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Sunday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

3 - CERAMIQUE GRAVELINE RO  Lane 8  HDCP=64  Ave=1025
Guy Morier 604 3 201 205 604 205 200 199 604
Joel Leblanc 596 3 198 215 596 215 186 195 596
Sylvain Jodoin 569 3 189 205 569 184 205 180 569
Mario Jodoin 594 3 198 226 594 226 193 175 594
Robert Paradis 717 3 239 247 717 231 247 239 717

4 - ROTISSERIE EXCELLENCE AN  Lane 6  HDCP=39  Ave=1057
Jonathan Morier 634 3 211 216 634 216 203 215 634
Rejean Messier 664 3 221 279 664 279 206 179 664
Nathalie Gendreau 608 3 202 224 608 224 177 207 608
Rita Charbonneau 657 3 219 227 657 227 225 205 657
Annie Archambault 614 3 204 225 614 225 201 188 614

5 - SYND QC DE LA CONSTR AB  Lane 3  HDCP=49  Ave=1044
Alain Chabonneau 659 3 219 238 659 238 226 195 659
Paulo Roy 588 3 196 247 588 147 194 247 588
Jacques Robert 637 3 212 236 637 236 202 199 637
Denis Champigny 588 3 196 201 588 191 196 201 588
Alain Bousquet 0 0 bk221 0 0 a221 a221 a221 663

6 - A LA VIEILLE FROMAGERIE DA  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Ave=1116
Guy Chauvin 697 3 232 236 697 228 233 236 697
Francois Leblanc 724 3 241 300 724 202 300 222 724
Sandra Papineau 700 3 233 269 700 196 269 235 700
Micheline Laganiere 575 3 191 204 575 204 172 199 575
Daniel Beaudoin 0 0 bk219 0 0 a219 a219 a219 657

7 - ANIMALERIE ST-HYAC MO  Lane 4  HDCP=22  Ave=1078
Yves Heppel 701 3 233 266 701 236 199 266 701
Andre Laplante 652 3 217 247 652 247 217 188 652
Diane Laganiere 0 0 bk226 0 0 a226 a226 a226 678
Jeannine Durand 522 3 174 195 522 169 158 195 522
Monique Chagnon 686 3 228 247 686 224 247 215 686

8 - ENTR. FRANCIS CHAGNON LY  Lane 2  HDCP=43  Ave=1052
Yves Morier 532 3 177 193 532 193 184 155 532
Gabriel Brouillette 682 3 227 255 682 246 181 255 682
Line Croteau 0 0 bk227 0 0 a227 a227 a227 681
Yvan Charbonneau 640 3 213 238 640 214 238 188 640
Lyse Chagnon 624 3 208 236 624 198 236 190 624
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